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Guatemala
Quiché
Totonicapán
San Marcos
Quiché
Jutiapa
Chimaltenango
Totonicapán
Quetzaltenango
Quetzaltenango
Huehuetenango
Huehuetenango
San Marcos
San Marcos
Huehuetenango
Jalapa
Suchitepequez
Quiché
Quetzaltenango
Sololá
San Marcos
Sololá
San Marcos
Huehuetenango
Quetzaltenango
Huehuetenango
Baja Verapaz
Baja Verapaz
Huehuetenango
Retalhuleu
Escuintla
Quetzaltenango
San Marcos
Chiquimula
Izabal
Quetzaltenango
San Marcos
Huehuetenango
Quiché
Huehuetenango

Guatemala
Joyabaj
Totonicapán
Tajumulco
Nebaj
Jutiapa
San Martín Jilotepeque
Momostenango
San Juan Ostuncalco
Quetzaltenango
Aguacatán
Cuilco
Comitancillo
Tacaná
San Pedro Soloma
Jalapa
Mazatenango
Chichicastenango
Coatepeque
Nahualá
Malacatán
Sololá
Concepción Tutuapa
Chiantla
San Carlos Sija
Huehuetenango
Cubulco
Salamá
santa cruz barillas
Retalhuleu
Nueva Concepción
Génova
S.Pedro Sacatepéquez
Chiquimula
Morales
Palestina de los Altos
San Marcos
T. Santos Cuchumatán
Uspantán
San Mateo Ixtatán

975
775
648
502
492
453
447
447
442
438
420
417
402
401
397
395
371
369
365
363
347
333
324
309
302
300
293
292
282
276
271
261
254
249
245
242
240
239
233
232
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